Ac
ce
ss
or
ie
s
389K
Product Ordering Key and Suggested Specifications
ACCESSORIES
+ Example
Product Reference Quantity
+
Description Listed  Size,
W x H
or Diameter +
1
Specification
ADC-2 and ADH-2 - Access Doors shall be constructed
from double skin galvanized mild steel and are complete
with cam locks and hinges, as appropriate.
Dove tailed frame tabs are supplied for ease of installation.
All shall be as manufactured by Holyoake.
APP
AS25L 3 AS25/AS5O Air Scoops - shall be constructed from a zinc
coated steel casing with gang operated parallel blades
(at 25, or 50 mm Pitch) and a hinged pre-punched strip,
for setting.
All shall be as manufactured by Holyoake.
BD 85 10
BD - 85 Butterfly dampers shall be satin etched black on
steel.
All shall be as manufactured by Holyoake.
CH
DA25
DUCT FLANGE
Duct Flanging System - For secure airtight joints for
Ductwork, Dampers and Accessories.
All shall be as supplied by Holyoake.DM SEAL
5
EGL 4
EGS / EGL - Equalising Grids shall be constructed from
Extruded Aluminium Blades and Casing, Stainless steel
friction wire interlaced with blade axles, hold the required
setting. Bright Zinc plated clips fix the grids to the neck of
the diffusers, or grille.
All shall be as manufactured by Holyoake.
1FLEX DUCT CUTTER
1/1 Duct Crimper Tool, Straight and Angled.
HOLE CUTTERS Range of Sheet Metal Hole Cutters.
MAX SNIPS
NYLON TIES Nylon Duct Ties.
HVAC Tools
HVAC Tools - A full stock range of sheet metal and ducting
tools are available.
All shall be as supplied by Holyoake.
Pack/
Pack
OTHER TOOLS 1
TURBO SHEARS 1
OBD-2 7
OBD - Opposed Blade dampers shall be constructed from
Extruded Black Anodized Aluminium.
All shall be as manufactured by Holyoake.
ADC-2
ADH-2
AS25S
AS5OL
AS5OS
DA35
DA25
DC35L
DCJ
* Guide to form 8 off 1200 x 1200 Flange Assemblies.
EGS
HAND CRIMPERS
NOTCHERS
NYLON TIE TOOLS
OBD-1